
FRI, 09/01/2023 2
VEHICLE: 2 DRIVER: Teresa Harmer

2 AM 55 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:45 AM BUS LOT

2 6:51 AM 3367 JACKMAN RD (3367 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

3 6:51 AM 3435 JACKMAN RD (3435 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

4 6:51 AM 3440 JACKMAN RD (3440 Jackman Road, Petersburg MI)

5 6:51 AM 3462 JACKMAN RD (3462 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

6 6:52 AM 3511 JACKMAN RD (3511 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

7 6:54 AM 13201 W ALBAIN (13201 Albain Road, Petersburg MI)

8 6:55 AM 13360 W Albain Rd, Petersburg MI

9 6:55 AM 13380 ALBAIN RD (13380 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

10 6:56 AM 13877 W Albain Rd , Petersburg MI

11 6:59 AM 4400 Secor Road, Ida MI

12 7:01 AM 4250 SECOR RD (4250 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

13 7:02 AM 4222 SECOR RD (4222 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

14 7:02 AM 4169 SECOR RD (4169 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

15 7:03 AM 4045 SECOR RD (4045 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:03 AM 4042 SECOR RD (4042 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

17 7:04 AM 13497 Albain Road, Petersburg MI

18 7:06 AM 3443 HAINES RD (3443 HAINES ROAD, IDA MI)

19 7:06 AM 3407 HAINES RD. (3407 HAINES ROAD, IDA MI)

20 7:07 AM 3377 HAINES RD (3377 HAINES ROAD, IDA MI)

21 7:10 AM 14076 IDA WEST RD (14076 Ida West Road, Petersburg MI)

22 7:11 AM 14110 IDA WEST RD (14110 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

23 7:13 AM 2633 WELLS RD (2633 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

24 7:16 AM 14435 Ida West Rd (14435 Ida West Road, Petersburg MI)

25 7:17 AM 14311 IDA WEST RD (14311 IDA WEST ROAD, Petersburg MI)

26 7:17 AM 14077 IDA WEST RD (14077 Ida West Road, Petersburg MI)

27 7:19 AM 12965 IDA WEST, IDA MI
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28 7:20 AM 12145 IDA WEST RD (12145 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

29 7:22 AM 8597 Ida West Road, Ida MI

30 7:24 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

31 7:26 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

32 7:29 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 2
VEHICLE: 2 DRIVER: Teresa Harmer

2 PM 64 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:23 PM 3060 JACKMAN RD (3060 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

5 3:24 PM 3367 JACKMAN RD (3367 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

6 3:25 PM 3435 JACKMAN RD (3435 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

7 3:25 PM 3440 JACKMAN RD (3440 Jackman Road, Petersburg MI)

8 3:25 PM 3462 JACKMAN RD (3462 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

9 3:25 PM 3511 JACKMAN RD (3511 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

10 3:28 PM 12954 W ALBAIN RD (12954 W ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

11 3:28 PM 13201 W ALBAIN (13201 Albain Road, Petersburg MI)

12 3:29 PM 13360 W Albain Rd, Petersburg MI

13 3:29 PM 13380 ALBAIN RD (13380 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

14 3:30 PM 13912 W Albain Rd, Petersburg MI

15 3:32 PM 4042 SECOR RD (4042 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

16 3:32 PM 4045 SECOR RD (4045 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

17 3:33 PM 4169 SECOR RD (4169 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

18 3:33 PM 4222 SECOR RD (4222 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

19 3:34 PM 4250 SECOR RD (4250 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

20 3:35 PM 4400 Secor Road, Ida MI

21 3:38 PM 13497 Albain Road, Petersburg MI

22 3:40 PM 3443 HAINES RD (3443 HAINES ROAD, IDA MI)

23 3:41 PM 3407 HAINES RD. (3407 HAINES ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:41 PM 3377 HAINES RD (3377 HAINES ROAD, IDA MI)

25 3:43 PM 2997 HAINES RD (2997 HAINES ROAD, IDA MI)

26 3:45 PM 14076 IDA WEST RD (14076 Ida West Road, Petersburg MI)

27 3:45 PM 14110 IDA WEST RD (14110 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)
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28 3:48 PM 2633 WELLS RD (2633 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

29 3:51 PM 14435 Ida West Rd (14435 Ida West Road, Petersburg MI)

30 3:51 PM 14311 IDA WEST RD (14311 IDA WEST ROAD, Petersburg MI)

31 3:52 PM 14077 IDA WEST RD (14077 Ida West Road, Petersburg MI)

32 3:53 PM 12965 IDA WEST, IDA MI

33 3:55 PM 12145 IDA WEST RD (12145 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

34 3:55 PM 12121 IDA WEST RD (12121 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

35 3:56 PM 8597 Ida West Road, Ida MI

36 3:59 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 03
VEHICLE: 3 DRIVER: Wendy Hubbard

03 AM 60 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:40 AM BUS LOT

2 6:48 AM 11925 LEWIS AVE (11925 Lewis Avenue, Temperance MI)

3 6:50 AM 595 W RAUCH RD (595 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

4 6:53 AM 11112 CRABB RD (11112 CRABB ROAD, IDA MI)
[TURN-AROUND, PRIVATE]

COMMENTS
Use driveway south side of house(3rd drive) to turn around

5 6:55 AM 170 E RAUCH RD (170 E RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

6 6:56 AM 344 E RAUCH RD (344 Rauch Road, Temperance MI) [TURN-AROUND]

7 7:02 AM 1670 W RAUCH RD (1670 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

8 7:04 AM 2165 DEVONSHIRE DR, IDA MI

9 7:05 AM 2245 DEVONSHIRE DR, IDA MI

10 7:05 AM 2292 DEVONSHIRE DR, IDA MI

11 7:06 AM 2309 Devonshire St, Temperance MI

12 7:06 AM 2425 DEVONSHIRE ST (2425 DEVONSHIRE STREET, IDA MI)

13 7:07 AM 11508 Brookshire St., Temperance MI

14 7:07 AM 11620 Brookshire Street, Temperance MI

15 7:08 AM 11637 BROOKSHIRE ST, IDA MI

16 7:08 AM 11652 BROOKSHIRE ST, IDA MI

17 7:08 AM 11716 BROOKSHIRE ST (11716 BROOKSHIRE STREET, IDA MI)

18 7:09 AM 11732 BROOKSHIRE DR, IDA MI

19 7:09 AM 11813 BROOKSHIRE (11813 BROOKSHIRE ST, IDA MI)

20 7:10 AM 11888 ROBINSHIRE DR, IDA MI

21 7:10 AM 11835 Robinshire Street, Temperance MI

22 7:11 AM 11694 ROBINSHIRE ST, IDA MI

23 7:14 AM 11540 Douglas Rd, Temperance MI

24 7:14 AM 11698 DOUGLAS RD (11698 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

25 7:15 AM 11853 DOUGLAS RD (11853 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)
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26 7:15 AM 11888 DOUGLAS RD (11888 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:17 AM 7475 DOUGLAS RD (7475 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

28 7:19 AM 7047 Douglas Rd, Ida MI

29 7:19 AM 12603 Todd Rd, Ida MI

30 7:20 AM 12400 TODD RD (12400 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

31 7:23 AM 12371 Todd Rd, Ida MI

32 7:23 AM 8975 TODD RD (8975 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

33 7:24 AM 8925 TODD RD (8925 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

34 7:25 AM 8552 TODD RD (8552 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

35 7:26 AM 8370 TODD RD (8370 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

36 7:27 AM 6443 LEWIS AVE (6443 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

37 7:29 AM 5537 LEWIS AVE (5537 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

38 7:33 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

39 7:34 AM IDA MIDDLE SCHOOL (3410) (IDA MIDDLE SCHOOL, IDA MI)

40 7:34 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

41 7:35 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 03
VEHICLE: 3 DRIVER: Wendy Hubbard

03 PM 66 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MIDDLE SCHOOL (3410) (IDA MIDDLE SCHOOL, IDA MI)

3 3:02 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

5 3:26 PM 12099 LEWIS AVE (12099 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

6 3:27 PM 11925 LEWIS AVE (11925 Lewis Avenue, Temperance MI)

7 3:27 PM 11711 LEWIS AVE (11711 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

8 3:29 PM 595 W RAUCH RD (595 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

9 3:32 PM 11112 CRABB RD (11112 CRABB ROAD, IDA MI)
[TURN-AROUND, PRIVATE]

COMMENTS
Use driveway south of house(3rd drive) to turn around

10 3:34 PM 170 E RAUCH RD (170 E RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

11 3:35 PM 344 E RAUCH RD (344 Rauch Road, Temperance MI) [TURN-AROUND]

12 3:41 PM 1670 W RAUCH RD (1670 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

13 3:43 PM 2165 DEVONSHIRE DR, IDA MI

14 3:44 PM 2245 DEVONSHIRE DR, IDA MI

15 3:44 PM 2292 DEVONSHIRE DR, IDA MI

16 3:44 PM 2309 Devonshire St, Temperance MI

17 3:45 PM 2425 DEVONSHIRE ST (2425 DEVONSHIRE STREET, IDA MI)

18 3:45 PM 11460 BROOKSHIRE ST, TEMPERANCE MI

19 3:46 PM 11508 Brookshire St., Temperance MI

20 3:47 PM 11637 BROOKSHIRE ST, IDA MI

21 3:47 PM 11652 BROOKSHIRE ST, IDA MI

22 3:47 PM 11716 BROOKSHIRE ST (11716 BROOKSHIRE STREET, IDA MI)

23 3:48 PM 11732 BROOKSHIRE DR, IDA MI

24 3:48 PM 11813 BROOKSHIRE (11813 BROOKSHIRE ST, IDA MI)

25 3:49 PM 11888 ROBINSHIRE DR, IDA MI

Page 3 09/01/2023



26 3:49 PM 11835 Robinshire Street, Temperance MI

27 3:50 PM 11694 ROBINSHIRE ST, IDA MI

28 3:53 PM 11540 Douglas Rd, Temperance MI

29 3:53 PM 11698 DOUGLAS RD (11698 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

30 3:54 PM 11853 DOUGLAS RD (11853 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

31 3:54 PM 11888 DOUGLAS RD (11888 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

32 3:56 PM 7475 DOUGLAS RD (7475 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

33 3:57 PM 7047 Douglas Rd, Ida MI

34 3:58 PM 12603 Todd Rd, Ida MI

35 3:59 PM 12400 TODD RD (12400 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

36 4:00 PM 12371 Todd Rd, Ida MI

37 4:02 PM 8975 TODD RD (8975 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

38 4:03 PM 8925 TODD RD (8925 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

39 4:04 PM 8552 TODD RD (8552 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

40 4:05 PM 8370 TODD RD (8370 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

41 4:06 PM 6443 LEWIS AVE (6443 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

42 4:08 PM 5537 LEWIS AVE (5537 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

43 4:13 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 06
VEHICLE: 6 DRIVER: Deedra Collins

06 AM 52 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:38 AM BUS LOT

2 6:43 AM 7939  IDA CENTER RD (7939 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

3 6:44 AM 7412 IDA CENTER RD (7412 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

4 6:45 AM 7403 IDA CENTER RD (7403 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

5 6:45 AM 7401 Ida Center Rd, Ida MI

6 6:46 AM 6709 IDA CENTER RD (6709 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

7 6:46 AM 6533 IDA CENTER RD (6533 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

8 6:47 AM 630 IDA CENTER RD (630 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

9 6:47 AM 774 Ida Center Road, Ida MI

10 6:55 AM 877 WOOD RD (877 WOOD ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

11 6:56 AM 12189 MINX RD (12189 MINX ROAD, IDA MI)

12 6:56 AM 12060 Minx Road, Temperance MI

13 6:56 AM 12010 MINX RD. (12010 MINX ROAD, IDA MI)

14 6:57 AM 11970 MINX RD (11970 Minx Road, Monroe MI)

15 6:57 AM 11880 MINX RD (11880 MINX ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:00 AM 11363 Minx Road, Temperance MI

17 7:01 AM 11169 Minx Rd, Erie MI

18 7:08 AM 12098 STRASBURG RD (12098 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

19 7:09 AM 1835 WOOD RD (1835 WOOD ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

20 7:11 AM 12327 STRASBURG RD (12327 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

21 7:11 AM 12340 STRASBURG RD (12340 Strasburg Road, La Salle MI)

22 7:11 AM 12357 STRASBURG RD (12357 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

23 7:13 AM 1887 W STEIN RD (1887 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

24 7:14 AM 2095 W STEIN RD (2095 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

25 7:17 AM 2010 W STEIN RD (2010 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

26 7:19 AM 13222 STRASBURG RD (13222 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:28 AM 6602 GEIGER RD (6602 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)
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28 7:30 AM 6170 Geiger Rd, Ida MI

29 7:32 AM 7596 LEGHORN RD (7596 LEGHORN ROAD, IDA MI)

30 7:39 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

31 7:40 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

32 7:42 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 06
VEHICLE: 6 DRIVER: Deedra Collins

06 PM 63 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:21 PM 4144 LEWIS AVE (4144 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

5 3:23 PM 7939  IDA CENTER RD (7939 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

6 3:24 PM 7412 IDA CENTER RD (7412 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

7 3:25 PM 7401 Ida Center Rd, Ida MI

8 3:26 PM 6709 IDA CENTER RD (6709 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

9 3:26 PM 6533 IDA CENTER RD (6533 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

10 3:27 PM 630 IDA CENTER RD (630 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

11 3:27 PM 774 Ida Center Road, Ida MI

12 3:28 PM 13655 MINX RD (13655 Minx Road, La Salle MI)

13 3:29 PM 13493 MINX RD (13493 MINX ROAD, IDA MI)

14 3:32 PM 12500 MINX RD (12500 MINX ROAD, IDA MI)

15 3:35 PM 877 WOOD RD (877 WOOD ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

16 3:36 PM 12189 MINX RD (12189 MINX ROAD, IDA MI)

17 3:36 PM 12060 Minx Road, Temperance MI

18 3:37 PM 12010 MINX RD. (12010 MINX ROAD, IDA MI)

19 3:37 PM 11970 MINX RD (11970 Minx Road, Monroe MI)

20 3:38 PM 11880 MINX RD (11880 MINX ROAD, IDA MI)

21 3:40 PM 11363 Minx Road, Temperance MI

22 3:41 PM 11169 Minx Rd, Erie MI

23 3:47 PM 11714 STRASBURG RD (11714 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:49 PM 1835 WOOD RD (1835 WOOD ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

25 3:51 PM 12327 STRASBURG RD (12327 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

26 3:51 PM 12340 STRASBURG RD (12340 Strasburg Road, La Salle MI)

27 3:52 PM 12357 STRASBURG RD (12357 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)
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28 3:53 PM 1887 W STEIN RD (1887 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

29 3:53 PM 1895 West Stein Road, La Salle MI

30 3:55 PM 2095 W STEIN RD (2095 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

31 3:57 PM 2010 W STEIN RD (2010 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

32 3:59 PM 13222 STRASBURG RD (13222 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

33 4:04 PM 901 W STEIN RD (901 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

34 4:09 PM 6602 GEIGER RD (6602 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)

35 4:11 PM 6170 Geiger Rd, Ida MI

36 4:13 PM 7596 LEGHORN RD (7596 LEGHORN ROAD, IDA MI)

37 4:21 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 09
VEHICLE: 9 DRIVER: Brittany Johnston

09 AM 61 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 7:00 AM BUS LOT

2 7:04 AM 9080 IDA WEST RD (9080 Ida West Road, Ida MI)

3 7:04 AM 11840 IDA WEST RD (11840 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

4 7:05 AM 12020 Ida West Rd, Ida MI

5 7:05 AM 12050 IDA WEST RD (12050 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

6 7:07 AM 13174 IDA WEST RD (13174 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

7 7:07 AM 13390 IDA WEST RD (13390 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

8 7:08 AM 2692 GLOFF RD (2692 GLOFF ROAD, IDA MI)

9 7:10 AM 14060 W DUNBAR RD (14060 W DUNBAR ROAD, Petersburg MI)
[TURN-AROUND, PRIVATE]

10 7:11 AM 13989 West Dunbar Road, Ida MI

11 7:12 AM 2425 GLOFF RD (2425 GLOFF ROAD, IDA MI)

12 7:12 AM 2332 GLOFF RD (2332 GLOFF ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

13 7:14 AM 13351 West Dunbar Road, Dundee MI

14 7:14 AM 13129 West Dunbar Road, Dundee MI

15 7:16 AM 13111 W DUNBAR RD (13111 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:16 AM 13046 W DUNBAR RD (13046 West Dunbar Road, Dundee MI)

17 7:18 AM 12403 W DUNBAR RD (12403 West Dunbar Road, Dundee MI)

18 7:23 AM 2385 MEANWELL (2385 MEANWELL ROAD, PETERSBURG MI)

19 7:24 AM 2592 MEANWELL RD (2592 Meanwell Road, Petersburg MI)

20 7:24 AM 2635 MEANWELL RD (2635 Meanwell Road, Petersburg MI)

21 7:25 AM 2754 MEANWELL RD (2754 MEANWELL ROAD, IDA MI)

22 7:27 AM 2732 IRISH RD (2732 Irish Road, Ida MI)

23 7:27 AM 2722 IRISH RD (2722 IRISH ROAD, IDA MI)

24 7:30 AM 11990 Dunbar Rd, Dundee MI

25 7:32 AM 8750 Dunbar Rd, Ida MI

26 7:33 AM 8646 W DUNBAR RD (8646 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:36 AM 2404 LEWIS AVE (2404 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)
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28 7:36 AM 2527 LEWIS AVE (2527 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

29 7:39 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

30 7:40 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

31 7:42 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

Page 2 09/01/2023



FRI, 09/01/2023 09
VEHICLE: 9 DRIVER: Brittany Johnston

09 PM 66 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:02 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:19 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:22 PM 9020 IDA WEST RD (9020 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

5 3:23 PM 9080 IDA WEST RD (9080 Ida West Road, Ida MI)

6 3:23 PM 11840 IDA WEST RD (11840 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

7 3:23 PM 12020 Ida West Rd, Ida MI

8 3:24 PM 12050 IDA WEST RD (12050 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

9 3:25 PM 2732 IRISH RD (2732 Irish Road, Ida MI)

10 3:25 PM 2722 IRISH RD (2722 IRISH ROAD, IDA MI)

11 3:27 PM 2490 IRISH RD (2490 IRISH ROAD, IDA MI)

12 3:31 PM 2385 MEANWELL (2385 MEANWELL ROAD, PETERSBURG MI)

13 3:31 PM 2592 MEANWELL RD (2592 Meanwell Road, Petersburg MI)

14 3:32 PM 2635 MEANWELL RD (2635 Meanwell Road, Petersburg MI)

15 3:32 PM 2754 MEANWELL RD (2754 MEANWELL ROAD, IDA MI)

16 3:34 PM 13174 IDA WEST RD (13174 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

17 3:34 PM 13390 IDA WEST RD (13390 IDA WEST ROAD, IDA MI)

18 3:35 PM 2692 GLOFF RD (2692 GLOFF ROAD, IDA MI)

19 3:37 PM 13989 West Dunbar Road, Ida MI

20 3:37 PM 14060 W DUNBAR RD (14060 W DUNBAR ROAD, Petersburg MI)
[TURN-AROUND, PRIVATE]

21 3:39 PM 2425 GLOFF RD (2425 GLOFF ROAD, IDA MI)

22 3:39 PM 2332 GLOFF RD (2332 GLOFF ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

23 3:41 PM 13351 West Dunbar Road, Dundee MI

24 3:41 PM 13129 West Dunbar Road, Dundee MI

25 3:43 PM 13111 W DUNBAR RD (13111 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

26 3:43 PM 13046 W DUNBAR RD (13046 West Dunbar Road, Dundee MI)

27 3:44 PM 12460 Dunbar Road, Ida MI
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28 3:45 PM 12403 W DUNBAR RD (12403 West Dunbar Road, Dundee MI)

29 3:45 PM 12378 Dunbar Road, Dundee MI

30 3:47 PM 11990 Dunbar Rd, Dundee MI

31 3:50 PM 8750 Dunbar Rd, Ida MI

32 3:50 PM 8646 W DUNBAR RD (8646 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

33 3:53 PM 2404 LEWIS AVE (2404 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

34 3:54 PM 2527 LEWIS AVE (2527 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

35 3:57 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 13
VEHICLE: 13 DRIVER: Adrienne Faust

13 AM 61 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 7:04 AM BUS LOT

2 7:09 AM 4243 JACKMAN RD (4243 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

3 7:10 AM 4388 JACKMAN RD (4388 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

4 7:10 AM 4512 JACKMAN RD (4512 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

5 7:11 AM 4665 Jackman Road, Ida MI

6 7:11 AM 11850 LULU RD (11850 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

7 7:13 AM 12361 LULU RD (12361 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

8 7:14 AM 12753 LULU RD (12753 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

9 7:15 AM 12916 Lulu Rd, Ida MI

10 7:16 AM 13090 LULU RD (13090 Lulu Road, Ida MI)

11 7:16 AM 13111 LULU RD (13111 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

12 7:17 AM 13300 LULU RD (13300 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

13 7:19 AM 13950 LULU RD (13950 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

14 7:21 AM 4885 SECOR RD (4885 SECOR ROAD, Ida MI)

15 7:25 AM 13687 IDA CENTER RD (13687 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:25 AM 13643 Ida Center Road, Ida MI

17 7:25 AM 13457 IDA CENTER RD (13457 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

18 7:26 AM 13400 Ida Center Road, Ida MI

19 7:26 AM 13271 IDA CENTER RD (13271 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

20 7:26 AM 13167 IDA CENTER RD (13167 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

21 7:27 AM 13017 Ida Center Rd, Ida MI

22 7:27 AM 12951 IDA CENTER RD (12951 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

23 7:28 AM 12575 IDA CENTER RD (12575 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

24 7:29 AM 5730 Jackman Rd., Ida MI

25 7:30 AM 5610 JACKMAN RD (5610 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

26 7:30 AM 5400 JACKMAN RD (5400 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:31 AM 5299 JACKMAN RD (5299 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)
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28 7:31 AM 4994 JACKMAN RD (4994 Jackman Road, Ida MI)

29 7:32 AM 9110 LULU RD (9110 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

30 7:33 AM 8925 LULU RD (8925 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

31 7:34 AM 8680 LULU RD (8680 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

32 7:35 AM 8594 LULU RD (8594 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

33 7:39 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

34 7:40 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

35 7:42 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 13
VEHICLE: 13 DRIVER: Adrienne Faust

13 PM 68 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:22 PM 4243 JACKMAN RD (4243 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

5 3:23 PM 4388 JACKMAN RD (4388 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

6 3:23 PM 4512 JACKMAN RD (4512 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

7 3:24 PM 4600 JACKMAN RD (4600 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

8 3:24 PM 4665 Jackman Road, Ida MI

9 3:25 PM 11850 LULU RD (11850 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

10 3:26 PM 12111 Lulu Road, Ida MI

11 3:27 PM 12361 LULU RD (12361 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

12 3:28 PM 12753 LULU RD (12753 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

13 3:29 PM 12916 Lulu Rd, Ida MI

14 3:30 PM 13111 LULU RD (13111 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

15 3:30 PM 13300 LULU RD (13300 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

16 3:33 PM 13950 LULU RD (13950 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

17 3:35 PM 4885 SECOR RD (4885 SECOR ROAD, Ida MI)

18 3:38 PM 13687 IDA CENTER RD (13687 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

19 3:39 PM 13643 Ida Center Road, Ida MI

20 3:39 PM 13457 IDA CENTER RD (13457 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

21 3:39 PM 13400 Ida Center Road, Ida MI

22 3:40 PM 13271 IDA CENTER RD (13271 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

23 3:40 PM 13167 IDA CENTER RD (13167 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:40 PM 13017 Ida Center Rd, Ida MI

25 3:41 PM 13003 Ida Center Road, Ida MI

26 3:41 PM 12951 IDA CENTER RD (12951 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

27 3:41 PM 12699 Ida Center Road, Ida MI
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28 3:42 PM 12575 IDA CENTER RD (12575 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

29 3:42 PM 12233 Ida Center Road, Ida MI

30 3:44 PM 5730 Jackman Rd., Ida MI

31 3:44 PM 5610 JACKMAN RD (5610 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

32 3:44 PM 5400 JACKMAN RD (5400 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

33 3:45 PM 5299 JACKMAN RD (5299 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

34 3:46 PM 4994 JACKMAN RD (4994 Jackman Road, Ida MI)

35 3:47 PM 9110 LULU RD (9110 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

36 3:47 PM 8925 LULU RD (8925 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

37 3:48 PM 8680 LULU RD (8680 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

38 3:49 PM 8594 LULU RD (8594 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

39 3:54 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 14
VEHICLE: 14 DRIVER: Rodney Oberski

Noon 1 student
Bus Aide: Olivia Diehl
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 12:14 PM BUS LOT

2 12:30 PM MCISD- Trans Center

3 12:47 PM 2340 Geiger Rd, Ida MI

4 12:57 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 17
VEHICLE: 17 DRIVER: Amy Angerer

17 am 39 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:56 AM BUS LOT

2 6:59 AM 7879 Albain Road, Ida MI

3 7:00 AM 7621 ALBAIN RD (7621 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

4 7:01 AM 6919 ALBAIN RD (6919 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

5 7:01 AM 6897  ALBAIN RD (6897 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

6 7:02 AM 6301 ALBAIN RD (6301 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)
COMMENTS

Make left turn in CHURCH parking lot onto Martell

7 7:04 AM 3760 MARTELL RD (3760 MARTELL ROAD, IDA MI)
[TURN-AROUND]

8 7:05 AM 1327 W ALBAIN RD (1327 West Albain Road, Monroe MI)

9 7:08 AM 15030 STRASBURG (15030 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

10 7:11 AM 15222 STRASBURG RD, IDA MI

11 7:12 AM 1821 W ALBAIN RD (1821 W ALBAIN ROAD, MONROE MI)

12 7:18 AM 2428 HUBBARD RD (2428 HUBBARD ROAD, IDA MI)

13 7:21 AM 1729 Hubbard Road, Monroe MI

14 7:23 AM 1388 Hubbard Rd, Monroe MI

15 7:24 AM 1360 Hubbard Road, Monroe MI

16 7:24 AM 1355 HUBBARD RD, Monroe MI

17 7:26 AM 1099 HUBBARD RD (1099 HUBBAROAD ROAD, IDA MI)

18 7:26 AM 1052 HUBBARD RD, IDA MI

19 7:30 AM 6501 LULU RD (6501 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

20 7:31 AM 6788 LULU RD (6788 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

21 7:33 AM 7451 LULU RD (7451 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

22 7:39 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

23 7:39 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

24 7:42 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 17
VEHICLE: 17 DRIVER: Amy Angerer

17 pm 46 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:20 PM 7879 Albain Road, Ida MI

5 3:21 PM 7621 ALBAIN RD (7621 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

6 3:22 PM 6919 ALBAIN RD (6919 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

7 3:22 PM 6897  ALBAIN RD (6897 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

8 3:23 PM 6301 ALBAIN RD (6301 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

9 3:24 PM 3760 MARTELL RD (3760 MARTELL ROAD, IDA MI)

10 3:27 PM 6660 Darby Road, Ida MI

11 3:32 PM 1327 W ALBAIN RD (1327 West Albain Road, Monroe MI)

12 3:33 PM 1640 West Albain Road, Monroe MI

13 3:35 PM 15030 STRASBURG (15030 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

14 3:38 PM 15222 STRASBURG RD, IDA MI

15 3:39 PM 1821 W ALBAIN RD (1821 W ALBAIN ROAD, MONROE MI)

16 3:40 PM 2415 W ALBAIN RD (2415 WEST ALBAIN ROAD, MONROE MI)

17 3:41 PM 2856 W Albain Rd, Monroe MI

18 3:46 PM 2428 HUBBARD RD (2428 HUBBARD ROAD, IDA MI)

19 3:49 PM 1729 Hubbard Road, Monroe MI

20 3:51 PM 1388 Hubbard Rd, Monroe MI

21 3:51 PM 1360 Hubbard Road, Monroe MI

22 3:51 PM 1355 HUBBARD RD, Monroe MI

23 3:53 PM 1099 HUBBARD RD (1099 HUBBAROAD ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:53 PM 1052 HUBBARD RD, IDA MI

25 3:57 PM 6501 LULU RD (6501 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

26 3:59 PM 6788 LULU RD (6788 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)

27 4:01 PM 7451 LULU RD (7451 LULU ROAD, IDA MI)
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28 4:07 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 19
VEHICLE: 19 DRIVER: Lukas Setzler

19 AM 64 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:45 AM BUS LOT

2 6:52 AM 1091 MOROCCO RD (1091 MOROCCO ROAD, Temperance MI)

3 6:53 AM 1080 West Morocco Road, Temperance MI

4 6:53 AM 1350 W MOROCCO RD (1350 West Morocco Road, Temperance MI)

5 6:53 AM 1456 W MOROCCO RD (1456 W MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

6 6:55 AM 1923 Morocco Road, Ida MI

7 6:56 AM 2001 MOROCCO RD (2001 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

8 6:56 AM 2042 MOROCCO RD (2042 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

9 6:57 AM 2222 MOROCCO RD (2222 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

10 6:58 AM 2580 Morocco Rd (2580 Morocco Road, Ida MI)

11 6:59 AM 2833 MOROCCO RD (2833 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

12 6:59 AM MOROCCO RD & SASSAFRAS LN (MOROCCO ROAD & SASSAFRAS 
LANE, IDA MI)

13 7:00 AM MOROCCO RD & ZATKO (MOROCCO ROAD & ZATKO DRIVE, IDA 
MI)

14 7:02 AM 3360 MOROCCO RD (3360 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

15 7:03 AM 12003 KRUSE RD (12003 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:05 AM 11831 KRUSE RD (11831 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

17 7:08 AM 11646 WELLS RD (11646 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

18 7:08 AM 11674 WELLS RD (11674 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

19 7:09 AM 11710 WELLS RD (11710 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

20 7:10 AM 12000 WELLS RD (12000 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

21 7:11 AM 4035 MOROCCO RD (4035 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

22 7:13 AM 7651 KRUSE RD (7651 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

23 7:14 AM 7427 Kruse Rd, Petersburg MI

24 7:14 AM 7309 KRUSE RD (7309 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

25 7:15 AM 14450 Tunnicliff Road, Petersburg MI

26 7:16 AM 14639 TUNNICLIFFE RD (14639 TUNNICLIFFE ROAD, IDA MI)
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27 7:20 AM 6433 KRUSE RD (6433 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

28 7:20 AM 6336 KRUSE RD (6336 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

29 7:21 AM 6300 KRUSE RD (6300 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

30 7:21 AM 6295 KRUSE RD (6295 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

31 7:21 AM 6245 KRUSE RD (6245 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

32 7:25 AM 14130 TODD RD (14130 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

33 7:26 AM 13955 TODD RD (13955 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

34 7:28 AM 13117 TODD RD (13117 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

35 7:39 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

36 7:40 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

37 7:42 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 19
VEHICLE: 19 DRIVER: Lukas Setzler

19 PM 67 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:27 PM 1091 MOROCCO RD (1091 MOROCCO ROAD, Temperance MI)

5 3:27 PM 1080 West Morocco Road, Temperance MI

6 3:28 PM 1350 W MOROCCO RD (1350 West Morocco Road, Temperance MI)

7 3:28 PM 1456 W MOROCCO RD (1456 W MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

8 3:30 PM 1923 Morocco Road, Ida MI

9 3:31 PM 2001 MOROCCO RD (2001 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

10 3:32 PM 2042 MOROCCO RD (2042 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

11 3:32 PM 2222 MOROCCO RD (2222 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

12 3:33 PM 2265 Morocco Rd, Ida MI

13 3:34 PM 2580 Morocco Rd (2580 Morocco Road, Ida MI)

14 3:35 PM 2833 MOROCCO RD (2833 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

15 3:36 PM MOROCCO RD & SASSAFRAS LN (MOROCCO ROAD & SASSAFRAS 
LANE, IDA MI)

16 3:37 PM MOROCCO RD & ZATKO (MOROCCO ROAD & ZATKO DRIVE, IDA 
MI)

17 3:37 PM 3184 Morocco Road, Ida MI

18 3:38 PM 3360 MOROCCO RD (3360 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

19 3:41 PM 12003 KRUSE RD (12003 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

20 3:42 PM 11831 KRUSE RD (11831 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

21 3:46 PM 11646 WELLS RD (11646 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

22 3:46 PM 11674 WELLS RD (11674 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

23 3:47 PM 11710 WELLS RD (11710 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:48 PM 12000 WELLS RD (12000 WELLS ROAD, IDA MI)

25 3:50 PM 4035 MOROCCO RD (4035 MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

26 3:52 PM 7651 KRUSE RD (7651 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)
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27 3:53 PM 7427 Kruse Rd, Petersburg MI

28 3:53 PM 7309 KRUSE RD (7309 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

29 3:55 PM 14450 Tunnicliff Road, Petersburg MI

30 3:55 PM 14639 TUNNICLIFFE RD (14639 TUNNICLIFFE ROAD, IDA MI)

31 3:56 PM 14617 TUNNICLIFFE RD (14617 TUNNICLIFFE ROAD, IDA MI)

32 4:01 PM 6433 KRUSE RD (6433 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

33 4:02 PM 6336 KRUSE RD (6336 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

34 4:02 PM 6300 KRUSE RD (6300 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

35 4:03 PM 6295 KRUSE RD (6295 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

36 4:03 PM 6245 KRUSE RD (6245 KRUSE ROAD, IDA MI)

37 4:07 PM 14130 TODD RD (14130 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

38 4:09 PM 13955 TODD RD (13955 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

39 4:11 PM 13117 TODD RD (13117 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

40 4:23 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 22
VEHICLE: 22 DRIVER: Melissa Huston

22 AM 67 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:52 AM BUS LOT

2 6:57 AM 3620 GEIGER RD [1] (3620 GEIGER ROAD)

3 6:59 AM 2966 Geiger Rd , Ida MI

4 7:00 AM 2939 Geiger Road, Ida MI

5 7:00 AM 2775 GEIGER RD (2775 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)

6 7:01 AM 7021 Ida East Rd, Ida MI

7 7:04 AM 6961 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

8 7:04 AM 6951 W DUNBAR RD (6951 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI)

9 7:05 AM 6713 W DUNBAR RD (6713 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

10 7:08 AM 5009 W Dunbar, Monroe MI

11 7:09 AM 4995 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

12 7:09 AM 4961 W DUNBAR RD (4961 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

13 7:11 AM 3849 W DUNBAR RD (3849 W DUNBAR ROAD, MONROE MI)

14 7:13 AM 3931 E DUNBAR RD (3931 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

15 7:14 AM 4055 E DUNBAR RD (4055 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:14 AM 4225 E DUNBAR RD (4225 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

17 7:14 AM 4233 East Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

18 7:16 AM 15002 KORTNEY AVE (15002 KORTNEY AVENUE, IDA MI)

19 7:16 AM Kerry Street & Kortney Avenue, Monroe MI

20 7:17 AM 14904 Tiara Ave, Monroe MI

21 7:17 AM 4751 KERRY ST (4751 KERRY STREET, IDA MI)

22 7:17 AM 14905 Tiara Avenue, Monroe MI

23 7:18 AM 14940 TIARA (14940 TIARA AVENUE, IDA MI)

24 7:19 AM 4728 E DUNBAR RD (4728 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

25 7:19 AM 4584 East Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

26 7:19 AM 4488 E DUNBAR RD (4488 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:20 AM 4070 East Dunbar Road, Monroe MI
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28 7:21 AM 3900 E Dunbar Rd, Monroe MI

29 7:21 AM HODGE DR & West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

30 7:23 AM 3822 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

31 7:23 AM 3910 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

32 7:25 AM 4996 W DUNBAR RD (4996 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI)

33 7:29 AM 6776 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

34 7:30 AM 1950 GEIGER RD (1950 GEIGER ROAD, Ida MI)

35 7:33 AM 7411 IDA EAST RD (7411 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

36 7:33 AM 7512 IDA EAST RD (7512 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

37 7:34 AM 7584 IDA EAST RD (7584 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

38 7:34 AM 7609 IDA EAST (7609 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

39 7:34 AM 7759 IDA EAST RD (7759 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

40 7:37 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

41 7:39 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

42 7:42 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 22
VEHICLE: 22 DRIVER: Melissa Huston

22 PM 70 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:21 PM 7759 IDA EAST RD (7759 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

5 3:22 PM 7609 IDA EAST (7609 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

6 3:22 PM 7584 IDA EAST RD (7584 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

7 3:22 PM 7512 IDA EAST RD (7512 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

8 3:23 PM 7411 IDA EAST RD (7411 IDA EAST ROAD, IDA MI)

9 3:24 PM 2939 Geiger Road, Ida MI

10 3:26 PM 3620 GEIGER RD [1] (3620 GEIGER ROAD)

11 3:30 PM 2966 Geiger Rd , Ida MI

12 3:30 PM 2775 GEIGER RD (2775 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)

13 3:33 PM 6961 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

14 3:33 PM 6951 W DUNBAR RD (6951 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI)

15 3:34 PM 6713 W DUNBAR RD (6713 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

16 3:37 PM 5335 W DUNBAR RD (5335 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI)

17 3:38 PM 5009 W Dunbar, Monroe MI

18 3:38 PM 4995 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

19 3:38 PM 4961 W DUNBAR RD (4961 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

20 3:41 PM 3849 W DUNBAR RD (3849 W DUNBAR ROAD, MONROE MI)

21 3:41 PM 3822 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

22 3:42 PM 3763 E DUNBAR RD (3763 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

23 3:43 PM 3931 E DUNBAR RD (3931 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:43 PM 4055 E DUNBAR RD (4055 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

25 3:44 PM 4225 E DUNBAR RD (4225 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

26 3:44 PM 4233 East Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

27 3:46 PM 15002 KORTNEY AVE (15002 KORTNEY AVENUE, IDA MI)
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28 3:47 PM Kerry Street & Kortney Avenue, Monroe MI

29 3:47 PM 14904 Tiara Ave, Monroe MI

30 3:47 PM 4751 KERRY ST (4751 KERRY STREET, IDA MI)

31 3:48 PM 14905 Tiara Avenue, Monroe MI

32 3:48 PM 14940 TIARA (14940 TIARA AVENUE, IDA MI)

33 3:50 PM 4728 E DUNBAR RD (4728 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

34 3:51 PM 4584 East Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

35 3:51 PM 4488 E DUNBAR RD (4488 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

36 3:52 PM 4070 East Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

37 3:52 PM 3900 E Dunbar Rd, Monroe MI

38 3:53 PM HODGE DR & West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

39 3:55 PM 3910 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

40 4:00 PM 6776 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI

41 4:01 PM 1950 GEIGER RD (1950 GEIGER ROAD, Ida MI)

42 4:02 PM 2056 GEIGER RD (2056 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)

43 4:08 PM BUS LOT

Page 4 09/01/2023



FRI, 09/01/2023 23
VEHICLE: 23 DRIVER: Marianne Molnar

23 AM 49 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:53 AM BUS LOT

2 7:03 AM 7419 JACKMAN RD (7419 Jackman Road, Ida MI)

3 7:03 AM 7460 JACKMAN RD (7460 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

4 7:06 AM 1720 Rauch Rd, Temperance MI

5 7:07 AM 1830 W RAUCH RD (1830 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

6 7:08 AM 2164 W Rauch Rd (2164 Rauch Road, Temperance MI)

7 7:08 AM 2178 W RAUCH RD (2178 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

8 7:09 AM 2232 W RAUCH RD (2232 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

9 7:10 AM 2530 W RAUCH RD (2530 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

10 7:10 AM 2546 W RAUCH RD (2546 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

11 7:10 AM 2704 W RAUCH RD (2704 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

12 7:11 AM 2776 W RAUCH RD (2776 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

13 7:13 AM 3360 RAUCH RD (3360 RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

14 7:13 AM 3386 RAUCH RD (3386 RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

15 7:14 AM 3590 W RAUCH RD (3590 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:15 AM 3974 W Rauch, Petersburg MI

17 7:16 AM Rauch Road & Jennings Drive (11769 JENNINGS DR, IDA MI)
[TURN-AROUND]

18 7:19 AM 11564 SECOR RD (11564 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

19 7:19 AM 11603 SECOR RD (11603 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

20 7:20 AM 11857 SECOR RD (11857 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

21 7:21 AM 11950 SECOR RD (11950 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

22 7:23 AM 12301 Secor Rd, Ida MI

23 7:23 AM 12358 Secor Rd, Ida MI

24 7:25 AM 7310 SECOR RD (7310 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

25 7:25 AM 6849 SECOR RD (6849 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

26 7:26 AM 6841 SECOR RD (6841 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:27 AM 6500 Secor Road, Petersburg MI
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28 7:29 AM 5840 SECOR RD (5840 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

29 7:32 AM 11965 IDA CENTER RD (11965 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

30 7:33 AM 8909 IDA CENTER RD (8909 Ida Center Road, Ida MI)

31 7:34 AM 8566 Ida Center Rd, Ida MI

32 7:34 AM 8280 IDA CENTER RD (8280 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

33 7:39 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

34 7:40 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

35 7:42 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 23
VEHICLE: 23 DRIVER: Marianne Molnar

23 PM 61 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:23 PM 8280 IDA CENTER RD (8280 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

5 3:24 PM 8566 Ida Center Rd, Ida MI

6 3:24 PM 8909 IDA CENTER RD (8909 Ida Center Road, Ida MI)

7 3:26 PM 6440 JACKMAN RD (6440 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

8 3:28 PM 7419 JACKMAN RD (7419 Jackman Road, Ida MI)

9 3:28 PM 7460 JACKMAN RD (7460 JACKMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

10 3:31 PM 1720 Rauch Rd, Temperance MI

11 3:31 PM 1750 W RAUCH RD (1750 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

12 3:31 PM 1770 W RAUCH RD (1770 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

13 3:32 PM 1830 W RAUCH RD (1830 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

14 3:33 PM 2164 W Rauch Rd (2164 Rauch Road, Temperance MI)

15 3:33 PM 2178 W RAUCH RD (2178 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

16 3:34 PM 2232 W RAUCH RD (2232 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

17 3:34 PM 2240 Rauch Road, Temperance MI

18 3:35 PM 2530 W RAUCH RD (2530 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

19 3:35 PM 2546 W RAUCH RD (2546 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

20 3:36 PM 2704 W RAUCH RD (2704 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

21 3:37 PM 2776 W RAUCH RD (2776 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

22 3:38 PM 3360 RAUCH RD (3360 RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

23 3:39 PM 3386 RAUCH RD (3386 RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:40 PM 3590 W RAUCH RD (3590 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

25 3:40 PM 3974 W Rauch, Petersburg MI

26 3:41 PM Rauch Road & Jennings Drive (11769 JENNINGS DR, IDA MI)
[TURN-AROUND]

27 3:44 PM 11564 SECOR RD (11564 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)
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28 3:45 PM 11580 SECOR RD (11580 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

29 3:45 PM 11603 SECOR RD (11603 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

30 3:47 PM 11950 SECOR RD (11950 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

31 3:48 PM 12301 Secor Rd, Ida MI

32 3:49 PM 12358 Secor Rd, Ida MI

33 3:50 PM 7310 SECOR RD (7310 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

34 3:51 PM 6849 SECOR RD (6849 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

35 3:51 PM 6841 SECOR RD (6841 SECOR ROAD, IDA MI)

36 3:52 PM 6500 Secor Road, Petersburg MI

37 3:58 PM 11965 IDA CENTER RD (11965 IDA CENTER ROAD, IDA MI)

38 4:05 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 26
VEHICLE: 26 DRIVER: Kathy Dusseau

26 AM 63 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:54 AM BUS LOT

2 7:01 AM 8100 Todd Road, Temperance MI

3 7:04 AM 6922 GEIGER RD (6922 GEIGER ROAD, TEMPERANCE MI)

4 7:05 AM 7143 Geiger Rd-Grandma-Laura Eby (7143 Geiger Rd, Temperance MI)

5 7:05 AM 7215 GEIGER RD (7215 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)

6 7:06 AM 7495 Geiger Rd, Temperance MI

7 7:08 AM 11925 GEIGER RD (11925 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)
COMMENTS

Use driveway to turn around

8 7:12 AM 180 E MOROCCO RD, Temperance MI
COMMENTS

4/3/23- Turnaround at 591 Morocco Rd.

9 7:15 AM 514 W MOROCCO RD (514 W MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

10 7:16 AM 700 W MOROCCO RD (700 W MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

11 7:17 AM 720 W MOROCCO RD (720 W MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

12 7:18 AM 7021 Lewis Avenue, Temperance MI

13 7:25 AM 12754 Todd Road, Ida MI

14 7:27 AM 6203 DOUGLAS RD (6203 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

15 7:27 AM 6080 DOUGLAS RD (6080 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:28 AM 5984 DOUGLAS RD (5984 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

17 7:28 AM 5958 DOUGLAS RD (5958 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

18 7:28 AM 5830 DOUGLAS RD (5830 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

19 7:30 AM 5350 DOUGLAS RD (5350 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

20 7:30 AM 5188 DOUGLAS RD (5188 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

21 7:31 AM 5059 DOUGLAS RD (5059 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

22 7:32 AM 4633 DOUGLAS RD (4633 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

23 7:32 AM 4539 DOUGLAS RD (4539 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

24 7:32 AM 4488 DOUGLAS RD (4488 Douglas Road, Ida MI)

25 7:33 AM 4257 DOUGLAS RD (4257 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)
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26 7:34 AM 3877 DOUGLAS RD (3877 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:34 AM 3845 Douglas Rd, Ida MI

28 7:35 AM 12789 Albain Road, Petersburg MI

29 7:35 AM 12785 ALBAIN RD (12785 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

30 7:35 AM 12743 W ALBAIN RD (12743 W ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

31 7:37 AM 10125 W ALBAIN RD (10125 W ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

32 7:37 AM 10010 ALBAIN RD (10010 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

33 7:38 AM 8508 ALBAIN RD (8508 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

34 7:41 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

35 7:41 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

36 7:43 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 26
VEHICLE: 26 DRIVER: Kathy Dusseau

26 PM 64 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:25 PM 8100 Todd Road, Temperance MI

5 3:26 PM 7816 TODD RD (7816 TODD ROAD, IDA MI)

6 3:28 PM 6922 GEIGER RD (6922 GEIGER ROAD, TEMPERANCE MI)

7 3:29 PM 7143 Geiger Rd-Grandma-Laura Eby (7143 Geiger Rd, Temperance MI)

8 3:29 PM 7215 GEIGER RD (7215 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)

9 3:30 PM 7495 Geiger Rd, Temperance MI

10 3:32 PM 11925 GEIGER RD (11925 GEIGER ROAD, IDA MI)
COMMENTS

Use driveway to turn around

11 3:36 PM 180 E MOROCCO RD, Temperance MI
COMMENTS

4/3/23- Turnaround at 591 Morocco Rd.

12 3:37 PM 105 E MOROCCO RD (105 E MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

13 3:40 PM 514 W MOROCCO RD (514 W MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

14 3:41 PM 700 W MOROCCO RD (700 W MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

15 3:41 PM 720 W MOROCCO RD (720 W MOROCCO ROAD, IDA MI)

16 3:42 PM 7021 Lewis Avenue, Temperance MI

17 3:49 PM 12754 Todd Road, Ida MI

18 3:51 PM 6203 DOUGLAS RD (6203 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

19 3:51 PM 6080 DOUGLAS RD (6080 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

20 3:52 PM 5984 DOUGLAS RD (5984 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

21 3:52 PM 5958 DOUGLAS RD (5958 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

22 3:52 PM 5830 DOUGLAS RD (5830 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

23 3:54 PM 5350 DOUGLAS RD (5350 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:54 PM 5188 DOUGLAS RD (5188 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

25 3:55 PM 5059 DOUGLAS RD (5059 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

Page 3 09/01/2023



26 3:56 PM 4539 DOUGLAS RD (4539 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

27 3:57 PM 4488 DOUGLAS RD (4488 Douglas Road, Ida MI)

28 3:57 PM 4257 DOUGLAS RD (4257 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

29 3:58 PM 3877 DOUGLAS RD (3877 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

30 3:58 PM 3845 Douglas Rd, Ida MI

31 3:59 PM 12789 Albain Road, Petersburg MI

32 3:59 PM 12785 ALBAIN RD (12785 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

33 4:00 PM 12743 W ALBAIN RD (12743 W ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

34 4:01 PM 10125 W ALBAIN RD (10125 W ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

35 4:01 PM 10010 ALBAIN RD (10010 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

36 4:02 PM 8508 ALBAIN RD (8508 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI)

37 4:06 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 28
VEHICLE: 28 DRIVER: Michelle Cox

28 AM 59 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:53 AM BUS LOT

2 6:56 AM 2610 LEWIS AVE (2610 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

3 6:56 AM 2540 Lewis Ave, Ida MI

4 6:56 AM Lewis & Maple (2445 Lewis Avenue, Ida MI)

5 6:59 AM 8337 EGGERT RD (8337 EGGERT ROAD, IDA MI)

6 7:00 AM 8501 EGGERT RD (8501 EGGERT ROAD, IDA MI)

7 7:00 AM 8649 EGGERT RD (8649 Eggert Road, Ida MI)

8 7:00 AM 8610 EGGERT (8610 Eggert Road, Monroe MI)

9 7:05 AM 12001 TROST RD (12001 TROST ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

10 7:05 AM 11919 TROST RD (11919 TROST ROAD, IDA MI)

11 7:07 AM 1183 NIEMAN RD (1183 NIEMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

12 7:09 AM 11223 EGGERT (11223 EGGERT ROAD, IDA MI)

13 7:10 AM 975 SULLIVAN (975 SULLIVAN ROAD, IDA MI)

14 7:11 AM 8881 S Custer Rd, Monroe MI

15 7:14 AM 6915 S CUSTER RD (6915 S CUSTER ROAD, IDA MI)

16 7:16 AM 5955 S CUSTER RD (5955 South Custer Road)

17 7:18 AM 701 STRASBURG RD (701 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

18 7:19 AM 870 STRASBURG RD (870 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

19 7:19 AM 1029 STRASBURG RD (1029 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

20 7:20 AM 1034 STRASBURG RD (1034 STRASBURG ROAD, MONROE MI)

21 7:21 AM 1275 Strasburg, Monroe MI

22 7:22 AM 1302 Strasburg Road, Monroe MI

23 7:24 AM 5570 W DUNBAR RD (5570 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

24 7:26 AM 6218 W DUNBAR RD (6218 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI)

25 7:27 AM 6860 W DUNBAR RD (6860 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI)

26 7:28 AM 6990 W DUNBAR RD (6990 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:28 AM 7043 W DUNBAR RD (7043 WEST DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)
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28 7:29 AM 7209 DUNBAR RD (7209 DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

29 7:30 AM 7760 Dunbar Road, Ida MI

30 7:30 AM 7772 W DUNBAR RD (7772 W DUNBAR ROAD, Monroe MI)

31 7:31 AM 1920 LEWIS AVE -  Ida Kids Center (1920 Lewis Avenue)

32 7:36 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

33 7:38 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

34 7:40 AM IDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420) (IDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 
IDA MI)

35 7:42 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 28
VEHICLE: 28 DRIVER: Michelle Cox

28 PM 71 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:00 PM IDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420) (IDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 
IDA MI)

3 3:02 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

5 3:20 PM 2610 LEWIS AVE (2610 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

6 3:20 PM 2540 Lewis Ave, Ida MI

7 3:20 PM Lewis & Maple (2445 Lewis Avenue, Ida MI)

8 3:22 PM 1920 LEWIS AVE -  Ida Kids Center (1920 Lewis Avenue)

9 3:26 PM 8337 EGGERT RD (8337 EGGERT ROAD, IDA MI)

10 3:26 PM 8501 EGGERT RD (8501 EGGERT ROAD, IDA MI)

11 3:26 PM 8649 EGGERT RD (8649 Eggert Road, Ida MI)

12 3:27 PM 8610 EGGERT (8610 Eggert Road, Monroe MI)

13 3:28 PM 11223 EGGERT (11223 EGGERT ROAD, IDA MI)

14 3:30 PM 1183 NIEMAN RD (1183 NIEMAN ROAD, IDA MI)

15 3:31 PM 11919 TROST RD (11919 TROST ROAD, IDA MI)

16 3:32 PM 12001 TROST RD (12001 TROST ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

17 3:36 PM 975 SULLIVAN (975 SULLIVAN ROAD, IDA MI)

18 3:38 PM 8881 S Custer Rd, Monroe MI

19 3:40 PM 7329 S CUSTER RD (7329 S CUSTER ROAD, Monroe MI)

20 3:41 PM 6915 S CUSTER RD (6915 S CUSTER ROAD, IDA MI)

21 3:43 PM 5955 S CUSTER RD (5955 South Custer Road)

22 3:45 PM 701 STRASBURG RD (701 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

23 3:45 PM 870 STRASBURG RD (870 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:46 PM 1029 STRASBURG RD (1029 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

25 3:46 PM 1034 STRASBURG RD (1034 STRASBURG ROAD, MONROE MI)

26 3:47 PM 1275 Strasburg, Monroe MI

27 3:48 PM 1302 Strasburg Road, Monroe MI
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28 3:51 PM 5570 W DUNBAR RD (5570 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

29 3:52 PM 6218 W DUNBAR RD (6218 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI)

30 3:54 PM 6860 W DUNBAR RD (6860 West Dunbar Road, Monroe MI)

31 3:54 PM 6990 W DUNBAR RD (6990 W DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

32 3:55 PM 7209 DUNBAR RD (7209 DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

33 3:56 PM 7760 Dunbar Road, Ida MI

34 3:57 PM 7772 W DUNBAR RD (7772 W DUNBAR ROAD, Monroe MI)

35 4:01 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 31
VEHICLE: 31 DRIVER: Mary Lehr

31 AM (IDA LBSE) 10 students
Bus Aide: Linda Coulter
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:20 AM BUS LOT

2 6:30 AM 3860 E DUNBAR RD (3860 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

3 6:42 AM 12327 STRASBURG RD (12327 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)

4 6:49 AM 138 RAUCH RD (138 Rauch Road, Temperance MI)

5 6:54 AM 6535 Lewis Avenue, Ida MI

6 7:00 AM 4700 DOUGLAS RD (4700 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

7 7:02 AM 4539 DOUGLAS RD (4539 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

8 7:07 AM 9103 ALBAIN RD (9103 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

9 7:12 AM 14311 IDA WEST RD (14311 IDA WEST ROAD, Petersburg MI)

10 7:18 AM 2425 GLOFF RD (2425 GLOFF ROAD, IDA MI)

11 7:28 AM 7772 W DUNBAR RD (7772 W DUNBAR ROAD, Monroe MI)
[TURN-AROUND]

12 7:35 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

13 7:38 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

14 7:40 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 31
VEHICLE: 31 DRIVER: Mary Lehr

Whitman CTR 1 student
Bus Aide: Linda Coulter
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 8:18 AM BUS LOT

2 8:34 AM 2900 W RAUCH RD (2900 W RAUCH ROAD, IDA MI)

3 8:50 AM Whitman Center- MCCC (7777 Lewis Avenue, Temperance MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 31
VEHICLE: 31 DRIVER: Mary Lehr

31 PM (IDA LBSE) 12 students
Bus Aide: Linda Coulter
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:00 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:12 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:14 PM 7772 W DUNBAR RD (7772 W DUNBAR ROAD, Monroe MI)
[TURN-AROUND]

5 3:24 PM 2425 GLOFF RD (2425 GLOFF ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]
COMMENTS

Pull in driveway

6 3:29 PM 14311 IDA WEST RD (14311 IDA WEST ROAD, Petersburg MI)

7 3:35 PM 9103 ALBAIN RD (9103 ALBAIN ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]
COMMENTS

Turn Around @ farm -2nd Driveway

8 3:39 PM 4539 DOUGLAS RD (4539 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)
COMMENTS

Pull in driveway

9 3:41 PM 4700 DOUGLAS RD (4700 DOUGLAS ROAD, IDA MI)

10 3:46 PM 6535 Lewis Avenue, Ida MI [TURN-AROUND]
COMMENTS

Pull in driveway

11 3:51 PM 138 RAUCH RD (138 Rauch Road, Temperance MI)

12 3:56 PM 7143 Geiger Rd-Grandma-Laura Eby (7143 Geiger Rd, Temperance MI)
COMMENTS

Pull in driveway

13 4:00 PM 1895 West Stein Road, La Salle MI

14 4:02 PM 12327 STRASBURG RD (12327 STRASBURG ROAD, IDA MI)
COMMENTS

Turn Around -(2 Driveways down)

15 4:12 PM 3860 E DUNBAR RD (3860 E DUNBAR ROAD, IDA MI)

16 4:22 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 32
VEHICLE: 32 DRIVER: Rodney Oberski

32 AM 68 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:54 AM BUS LOT

2 7:06 AM 1818 S RAISINVILLE RD (1818 S RAISINVILLE ROAD, IDA MI)

3 7:09 AM 4121 BLOHM RD (4121 BLOHM ROAD, IDA MI)
[TURN-AROUND, PRIVATE]

4 7:10 AM 3891 Blohm Rd, Monroe MI

5 7:11 AM 3859 BLOHM RD (3859 BLOHM ROAD, IDA MI)

6 7:13 AM 1300 S RAISINVILLE RD (1300 S RAISINVILLE ROAD, IDA MI)

7 7:18 AM 882 Plum Park Drive, Monroe MI

8 7:19 AM 978 PLUM GROVE DR, IDA MI

9 7:19 AM 1032 Plum Grove Drive, Monroe MI

10 7:20 AM 1068 PLUM GROVE DRIVE, IDA MI

11 7:22 AM APPLE BLOSSOM WAY & PLUM TREE CIR, IDA MI

12 7:22 AM 4184 PLUM TREE CIR (4184 PLUM TREE CIRCLE, IDA MI)

13 7:23 AM 4198 PLUM TREE CIRCLE, IDA MI

14 7:23 AM 945 Plum Grove Dr, Monroe MI

15 7:24 AM Plum Village Court & Plum Village Drive, Monroe MI

16 7:25 AM 823 Plum Village Dr, Monroe MI

17 7:26 AM 4498 S CUSTER RD (4498 S CUSTER ROAD, IDA MI)

18 7:28 AM 5410 S CUSTER RD (5410 S CUSTER ROAD, IDA MI)

19 7:29 AM 5862 S CUSTER RD (5862 S CUSTER ROAD, IDA MI)

20 7:29 AM 5966 S CUSTER RD (5966 South Custer Road, Monroe MI)

21 7:30 AM 617 CHERRY RD (617 CHERRY ROAD, IDA MI)

22 7:31 AM 6363 DIXON RD (6363 DIXON ROAD, IDA MI)
COMMENTS

Turn left on Dixon after 6363 pickup (Drive is on Cherry)

23 7:32 AM 6842 DIXON RD (6842 DIXON ROAD, IDA MI)

24 7:34 AM 6441 DIXON RD (6441 DIXON ROAD, IDA MI)

25 7:34 AM 6299 Dixon Rd, Monroe MI
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26 7:35 AM 6261 DIXON RD (6261 DIXON ROAD, IDA MI)

27 7:40 AM 1460 LEWIS AVE (1460 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

28 7:40 AM 1628 LEWIS AVE (1628 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

29 7:44 AM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

30 7:46 AM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

31 7:49 AM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)
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FRI, 09/01/2023 32
VEHICLE: 32 DRIVER: Rodney Oberski

32 PM 70 students
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 2:55 PM IDA ES (7900 IDA ST, IDA MI)

2 3:01 PM IDA MS (3143 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

3 3:18 PM IDA HS (3145 PRARIE ST, IDA MI)

4 3:32 PM 1818 S RAISINVILLE RD (1818 S RAISINVILLE ROAD, IDA MI)

5 3:35 PM 4121 BLOHM RD (4121 BLOHM ROAD, IDA MI)
[TURN-AROUND, PRIVATE]

6 3:36 PM 3891 Blohm Rd, Monroe MI

7 3:36 PM 3859 BLOHM RD (3859 BLOHM ROAD, IDA MI)

8 3:38 PM 1300 S RAISINVILLE RD (1300 S RAISINVILLE ROAD, IDA MI)

9 3:44 PM 882 Plum Park Drive, Monroe MI

10 3:44 PM 978 PLUM GROVE DR, IDA MI

11 3:45 PM 1032 Plum Grove Drive, Monroe MI

12 3:45 PM 1068 PLUM GROVE DRIVE, IDA MI

13 3:47 PM APPLE BLOSSOM WAY & PLUM TREE CIR, IDA MI

14 3:48 PM 4184 PLUM TREE CIR (4184 PLUM TREE CIRCLE, IDA MI)

15 3:48 PM 4198 PLUM TREE CIRCLE, IDA MI

16 3:49 PM 945 Plum Grove Dr, Monroe MI

17 3:50 PM Plum Village Court & Plum Village Drive, Monroe MI

18 3:51 PM 823 Plum Village Dr, Monroe MI

19 3:53 PM 5410 S CUSTER RD (5410 S CUSTER ROAD, IDA MI)

20 3:54 PM 5862 S CUSTER RD (5862 S CUSTER ROAD, IDA MI)

21 3:55 PM 5966 S CUSTER RD (5966 South Custer Road, Monroe MI)

22 3:56 PM 634 Cherry Rd, Monroe MI

23 3:56 PM 617 CHERRY RD (617 CHERRY ROAD, IDA MI)

24 3:56 PM 6363 DIXON RD (6363 DIXON ROAD, IDA MI)
COMMENTS

Turn left on Dixon after 6363 pickup (Drive is on Cherry)

25 3:57 PM 6441 DIXON RD (6441 DIXON ROAD, IDA MI)
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26 3:58 PM 6299 Dixon Rd, Monroe MI

27 3:59 PM 6261 DIXON RD (6261 DIXON ROAD, IDA MI)

28 4:04 PM 1460 LEWIS AVE (1460 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

29 4:04 PM 1628 LEWIS AVE (1628 LEWIS AVENUE, IDA MI)

30 4:09 PM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 40
VEHICLE: 40 DRIVER: Cheri Robar

40 AM (Mason & ISD) 7 students
Bus Aide: Olivia Diehl
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 6:10 AM BUS LOT

2 6:27 AM 560 BRAGG RD (560 BRAGG ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

3 6:57 AM 978 PLUM GROVE DR, IDA MI [TURN-AROUND]

4 7:09 AM 1924 W STEIN RD (1924 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

5 7:18 AM Mason MS (2260 Lakeside Road, Erie MI)

6 7:19 AM Mason HS (2400 Mason Eagles Drive, Erie MI)

7 8:02 AM 6535 Lewis Avenue, Ida MI [SLOT: 1]
COMMENTS

Back into Driveway

8 8:15 AM 4885 SECOR RD (4885 SECOR ROAD, Ida MI)

9 8:28 AM 15345 STRASBURG RD, IDA MI

10 8:35 AM MCISD- Trans Center

11 8:36 AM MCISD- Ed Center

12 9:13 AM 2340 Geiger Rd, Ida MI

13 9:32 AM MCISD- Trans Center

14 9:50 AM BUS LOT
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FRI, 09/01/2023 40
VEHICLE: 40 DRIVER: Cheri Robar

40 PM (Mason & ISD) 6 students
Bus Aide: Olivia Diehl
Every weekday (09/01/2023 ~ 06/30/2024)

1 1:42 PM BUS LOT

2 2:01 PM Mason MS (2260 Lakeside Road, Erie MI)

3 2:04 PM Mason HS (2400 Mason Eagles Drive, Erie MI)

4 2:19 PM 1924 W STEIN RD (1924 W STEIN ROAD, IDA MI)

5 2:45 PM 560 BRAGG RD (560 BRAGG ROAD, IDA MI) [TURN-AROUND]

6 3:14 PM MCISD- Trans Center

7 3:19 PM MCISD- Ed Center

8 3:28 PM 978 PLUM GROVE DR, IDA MI [TURN-AROUND]

9 3:35 PM 15345 STRASBURG RD, IDA MI

10 3:47 PM 6535 Lewis Avenue, Ida MI [SLOT: 1]
COMMENTS

Back into driveway

11 4:00 PM 4885 SECOR RD (4885 SECOR ROAD, Ida MI)
COMMENTS

Back into Driveway

12 4:09 PM BUS LOT
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